Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Asprey - (315173) - Stourbridge SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:37.25
2:38.91
2:40.42
2:41.15
2:41.30
2:42.11
2:42.19
2:42.65
2:48.92
2:49.68
2:50.10
2:52.09
2:53.78
2:54.33
2:55.24
2:55.44
2:56.42
2:59.17
3:05.06
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19/10/14
11/01/15
08/03/14
12/07/15
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25/10/14
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08/01/12
15/10/11
08/05/11

Date

01/11/15
12/07/15
14/03/15

11/0115

Meet

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet 2015
Worcester County Championships
Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Stourbridge Club Championships

Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet

Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Stourbridge SC Club Championships
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

Worcester County Championships
Stourbridge Club Championships

Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet
Wyre Forest Christmas County Qualifier
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

Stourbridge Club Championships

Haden Hill Annual Open Meet

Meet
Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet
Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet

Worcester County Age Group Championships

Stonrhridae Crvstal Onen Meet 2015

Venue

Gloucester
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Gloucester
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Nuneaton
Wolverhampton
Gloucester
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Stourbridge
Worcester
Wolverhampton
Nuneaton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Various

Wolverhampton

Venue

Wolverhampton
Gloucester
Wolverhampton

Whalverhamnton
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2:37.25
2:40.42
2:50.10
2:42.19
2:49.68
2:48.92
2:52.09
2:55.24
2:54.33
2:53.78
2:56.42
2:55.44
2:59.17

3:05.06
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Stourbridge Club Championships
Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Worcester County Championships
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet
Stourbridge SC Club Championships
Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet
Stourbridge Club Championships
Worcester County Championships
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

Wyre Forest Christmas County Qualifier
Stourbridge Club Championships

Haden Hill Annual Open Meet
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